
Bus Driver Stop Regular Faculty
65 Connors Lv. Transportation Dept. 8:35 8:35

Lv. PHS 8:35 8:35
Lv. SHS 8:40 8:40
Ar. School Farm 8:50 8:50
Ar. Transportation Dept. 9:05 9:05

65 Connors Lv. Transportation Dept. 10:20 10:00
Lv. School Farm 10:35 10:15
Ar. SHS 10:48 10:28
Ar. PHS 10:50 10:30
Ar. Transportation Dept. 10:50 10:30

59 Meyer Lv. Transportation Dept. 12:10 12:10
Lv. PHS 12:10 12:10
Lv. SHS 12:15 12:15
Ar. School Farm 12:25 12:25
Ar. Transportation Dept. 12:40 12:40

59 Meyer Lv. Transportation Dept. 2:00 1:15
Lv. School Farm 2:15 1:30
Ar. PHS (Drop @ SHS Crosswalk) 2:26 1:41
Ar. SHS 2:27 1:42

AG

SHASTA HIGH SCHOOL

2017-18 AG / CTE Bus Schedules SUHSD  8/7/2017


